
Pahayag Pang-pinansyal 2020

MGA GASTOS

RESULTA 2020

Mga Kampanya

Mga Kampanya
86.59%

Mga Donasyon
74.05%

1,964,653.73 86.59

2.68

10.73

60,774.33

243,393.55

Pamamahala

Pamamahala
10.73%

Pagpapaunlad at 
Pangangalap ng Pondo

Pagpapaunlad 
at Pangangalap 

ng Pondo
2.68%

KABUUAN

KITA

2,268,821.60

74.05

25.95

3,489,736.03

1,223,229.61

Mga Donasyon

Regular na Donasyon

Regular na Donasyon
25.95%

KABUUAN

MGA GASTOS KITA

4,712,965.64

2,444,144.04

USD %

%USD

2,139,856.45

1,720,061.05

53,208.13

213,091.88

1,986,361.06

3,055,275.81

1,070,941.70

4,126,217.51

EUR

EUR

1 EUR = 1.1422 USD


